Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: ARTSC Arts & Science

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1130

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 116 129
UGRD Sophonor e 130 126
UGRD Juni or 96 78
UGRD Seni or 184 227
Career totals 526 560
GRAD Graduat e 11 18
Career totals 11 18

Group totals 537 578
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: BUS Busi ness

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1130

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 24 30
UGRD Sophonor e 61 64
UGRD Juni or 72 66
UGRD Seni or 127 161
Career totals 284 321
GRAD Graduat e 46 41
Career totals 46 41

Group totals 330 362
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: EDUHS Educati on

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1130

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 38 149
UGRD Sophonor e 53 205
UGRD Juni or 61 169
UGRD Seni or 96 385
Career totals 248 908
GRAD Graduat e 11 169
Career totals 11 169

Group totals 259 1,077
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: MSU M not State University

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1130

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 220 251
UGRD Juni or 1
UGRD Seni or 1 1

Career totals 221 253
GRAD Graduat e 4 15

Career totals 4 15

Group totals 225 268
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Report ID: NDUH2SRJ

Institution: M SUL

North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution Totals

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1130

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Fr eshman
UGRD Sophonor e
UGRD Juni or
UGRD Seni or
Career totals
GRAD Graduat e
Career totals

Inst totals

244
229
408

1,279

72
72

1,351

395
314
774
2,042
243
243

2,285
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System Dat e: 02/ 08/ 2011
Headcounts by Institution and Gender Ti me: 06: 02: 45
Institution: M SUL Control Report Page: 6

Par anet ers:

Institution: M sul

Year/ Term 1130

Term Type: Enr ol | ment
Option Type: From Hi story

Option Description: Report Data: Enrollment FromH story Data for Term 1130 Created on: 02/08/2011 04: 34:38

Job conpl eted Successfully

End of Report



