North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender

counts by Institution and Gene Arts & Science Date:

Time:

Page:

02/08/2011

06:02:42

1

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: ARTSC Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1130

Academic Career/Level	Male	Gender Female	Unknown
UGRD Freshman	116	129	
UGRD Sophomore	130	126	
UGRD Junior	96	78	
UGRD Senior	184	227	
Career totals	526	560	
GRAD Graduate	11	18	
Career totals	11	18	
Group totals	537	578	

Group totals

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender 02/08/2011

06:02:42

2

Date:

Time:

Page:

Business

----- Gender -----Career/Level Male Female Unknown 24 UGRD Freshman 30 64 61 UGRD Sophomore UGRD Junior 72 66 UGRD Senior 127 161 Career totals 284 321 GRAD Graduate 46 41 41 Career totals 46

330

362

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: BUS

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1130

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender

Education

Date:

Time:

Page:

02/08/2011 06:02:42

3

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: EDUHS Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1130

Academic Career/Level	 Male	- Gender Female	 Unknown
UGRD Freshman	38	149	
UGRD Sophomore	53	205	
UGRD Junior	61	169	
UGRD Senior	96	385	
Career totals	248	908	
GRAD Graduate	11	169	
Career totals	11	169	
Group totals	259	1,077	

Group totals

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Date:

Time:

Page:

02/08/2011

06:02:42

4

Minot State University

Academic Career/Level	 Male	- Gender Female	
UGRD Freshman	220	251	
UGRD Junior		1	
UGRD Senior	1	1	
Career totals	221	253	
GRAD Graduate	4	15	
Career totals	4	15	

225

268

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: MISU

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1130

Institution: MISU1

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Institution Totals

by Institution and Gender Time:
Institution Totals Page:

Date:

02/08/2011

06:02:42

5

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1130

Academic Career/Level		- Gender Female	
UGRD Freshman	398	559	
UGRD Sophomore	244	395	
UGRD Junior	229	314	
UGRD Senior	408	774	
Career totals	1,279	2,042	
GRAD Graduate	72	243	
Career totals	72	243	
Inst totals	1,351	2,285	

Report ID: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System Date: 02/08/2011 Headcounts by Institution and Gender Time: 06:02:45

Institution: MISU1 Control Report Page: 6

Parameters:

Institution: MISU1
Year/Term: 1130
Term Type: Enrollment
Option Type: From History

Option Description: Report Data: Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1130 Created on: 02/08/2011 04:34:38

Job completed Successfully